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
Hollywood Hills home situated on a quiet cul-de-sac, offers 
views of the city skyline, 13-foot ceiling, floor-to-ceiling 
windows and sliding doors for an abundance of natural 
light, Italian kitchen with wine cellar, and custom cabinetry 
throughout. Two master suites with en-suite bath, walk-in 
closet, and fireplace. An entertainers yard offers a fire pit, 
pool, massage room with sauna and shower, day beds, 
outdoor kitchenette, BBQ, and T.V.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-306816

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310-579-2200

3+3
8883 COLLINGWOOD DR

$6,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Boasting the most breath-taking views located in the Bird 
Streets. Situated in a private culdesac. This property has 
over a 15,000 sq ft lot with a sizable flat portion. Build a large 
estate or remodel existing residence. Floods of light through 
floor-to-ceiling windows compliment the open and spacious 
floorplan flowing through the dining room, living room, and 
den. Step through sliding glass doors onto a large outdoor 
space with a huge pool overlooking stunning views of the 
ocean to downtown.

8883collingwood.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-317996

180 DEGREE VIEW CONTEMPORARY 
HOME!! NEWLY REMODELED!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 213-999-1838

6+7
3581 MULTIVIEW DR

$4,390,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gated motor court, over 9,300 sq.ft (per owner) w/6 bd/6.5 
ba. High ceilings w/ an open floor plan. Enormous living 
room connects to an informal area & to the sizable dining 
room which ties into the chef's kitchen. Kitchen boasts 
European finishes, built-in fridge, coffee maker, and wine 
tower! Massive theater room, two bedrooms, plus a junior 
master suite that opens up to an outdoor patio area & 
connects to the gym. Master suite has endless closets & 
dual, luxurious baths. Lower deck pool/spa.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open NEW11-2

SEE FULL PAGE AD

THE AGENCY
PARNES/HARRIS 310-407-9113

4+4
2417 VENUS DR

$3,495,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Single-story contemporary jewel with open floor plan and 
vast city to coastline views. Privately situated on a flat 
street with up to six spaces of off street parking and two 
car garage. 6” planked white oak floors, 24” white Calcutta 
marble floors, and a 40 foot glass window wall. Master suite 
oriented towards the views with access to backyard. 4th 
bedroom has separate entrance. Expansive entertainment 
deck with a salt-water pool, jacuzzi and grassy yard all 
surrounded by sweeping views.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-318526

LLOYD WRIGHT ARCHITECT, HISTORIC 
MONUMENT # 235

CROSBY DOE ASSOCIATE
Crosby Doe (310) 428-6755

4+2
1530 N OGDEN DR

$2,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Here, Wright' vision is expressed through a building system 
utilizing concrete blocks to augment standard construction 
techniques. The block's massing unites grounds & structure. 
Style elements draw from theatrical & Meso-american 
precedents, which translated to the interiors, impart a sense 
of drama & intimacy.  Anchor of Sunset Square Historic 
Preservation Overlay Zone, Bollman Residence has earned 
two covers of Architectural Digest, & with the new owner's 
improvements could deserve a third.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-317672

SPECTACULAR CITY LIGHTS VIEWS 
NEW CONSTRUCTION REMODEL

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 310-270-6682

4+4
2020 N SYCAMORE AVE

$1,899,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Mid-cent. remodel zoned R2. Pro designed & constructed 
by Vracko Design. 4+4 home as 3+3 in main house & 1+1 
attached gst unit w/ sep. entrance. Fantastic head on views 
of the down town City Skyline & HLWD. Large Terraces; 
big yd w/ pro eco-friendly drip system landscaping. All 
new electrical & plumbing. ¾” thick hdwd flrs. Caesarstone 
counters, Porcelanosa wall & floor tiles. Hansgrohe fixtures & 
Kohler tubs. Bosch dishwasher, Asko Washer & Dryer. 2 new 
HVAC systems. Smart System. New Cal Spa.

North of Franklin on N. Sycamore Ave.

Open NEW11-2

SLEEK MID CENTURY WITH VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S BH
Marc Silver (310) 809-4656

2+2
2400 CREST VIEW DR

$1,595,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Cool Celebrity owned mid-century style contemporary on a 
private promontory at the top of Laurel Canyon. wo bedrooms 
and two bathrooms. Perfect for causal entertaining with 
great outdoor space with built in patio seating, a fire pit, and 
hot tub. Two car garage and easy additional street parking. 
This is the sexy view house in the hills you’ve been looking 
for at a great price.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-294112

NEW CONSTRUCTION 4 BEDROOM, 3 
BATHROOM CONTEMPORARY

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Jim Noonan 310-801-8182

4+3
6926 WOODROW WILSON DR

$1,489,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

BACK ON MARKET! - Hollywood Hills Custom Contemporary 
Home w/4ba+3bd, 9 foot ceilings, hrdwd floors. Master 
bedroom features vaulted ceiling, spa-like bath w/separate 
soaking tub, huge walk-in closet & sliding doors leading to 
large balcony. Chef's kitchen w/custom cabinets, 6 burner 
Wolf Range, Sub-Zero Refrigerator, built-in microwave, quartz 
counter tops & built-in wine fridge. Sparkling pool complete 
w/cascading waterfall. Attached 2 car garage+storage room. 
Don't miss out - priced to sell!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2
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1930S LAUREL CANYON SPANISH

DEASY/PENNER+PLUMBID
Geoff Clark+Jordan Berry 323-459-3845

3+2
8754 ARLENE TER

$1,329,000 2sty-SPANISH

On a cul-de-sac, this lovely home is a respite from big-city 
life. From street a prvt patio ushers you into the bright 
lvng rm.One’s eye is drawn to the vu, a canopy of green & 
surrounding hills.French doors open to a lrg deck perfect 
for lounging.Ktchn opens to formal dining rm.Spacious mstr 
suite w/ tons of closets, separate sitting rm and bath w/ 
original tile. Lrg yard w/ rm for pool. Converted garage w/
out permit would make for terrific family rm or 3rd bedrm.
Wonderland School.

washer/dryer, HVAC, refrigerator, spa

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-304190

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY IN DOHENY 
ESTATES!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Bobby Syed|James Hancock 310-777-6246

3+4
9271 SWALLOW DR

$5,500,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Fantastic Bird Streets Location on Quiet Cul-De-Sac! 
One story contemporary with huge upside for remodel or 
development opportunity to build your own dream home!  
Currently a 3 bedroom + 3.5 baths, enormous great room 
opening to pool and view, formal dining room, kitchen with 
center island, master suite with large bathroom with separate 
tub/shower and walk-in closet. Two car garage.  Priced to 
sell in today's market!

Bring or Send you Clients!

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-309088

DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY ON 1.1 
ACRE 1930'S ESTATE

RODEO REALTY INC.
John Galich 310-461-0468

5+7
2815 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$5,000,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Prime upper Nichols Canyon, near Woodrow & Mulholland. 
Sits on more than an acre of useable grounds. Long gated 
entrance leads to a circular drive, motor-court & 4 car 
garage. Pool, spa, lawns & rolling hillsides w/ towering trees. 
Plans for tennis court. Vintage details plus newer family 
wing w/ spacious master suite, walk-in closet, sitting area, 
fireplace & large bath. Total 5 bedrooms, library & bonus. 
Spacious basement w/ fireplace, billiard room & commercial 
bar. Massive full-height attic.

www.2815NicholsCanyon.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-297356

CALIFORNIA HACIENDA COMPOUND

RR/PU
J.Babajian/K.Olson/A.Kir 424-249-7162

4+4
7904 WOODROW WILSON DR

$3,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

This gorgeous renovation and expansion of an old California 
hacienda compound is located in prime "Celebrity Row."  An 
Idyllic setting overlooks the pool and spa area which also 
includes an outdoor kitchen perfect for exclusive parties. 
Hardwood floors throughout the 4 bedroom and 4 baths 
of living space. The interiors feature the luxuries of two full 
master suites with walk-in closets, a wood burning fireplace, 
and an oversized laundry room.

www.7904woodrowwilson.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-295118

RESORT STYLE LIVING IN OUTPOST 
CANYON/HOLLYWOOD HILLS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock (310)777-6351
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

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/

Open NEW11-2

2018 STUNNING MAR VISTA 
TRADITIONAL WITH A MODERN FLARE

REMAX ESTATE PROP
Renate Lichter 310-990-5520

4+4.5
11328 CHARNOCK RD

$2,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Natural light filled rooms welcome you! Open floor plan, 
FP, white oak hardwd floors. Gorgeous gourmet kitchen 
custom walnut cabinets top-of-the-line stainless steel 
appliances large island/breakfast bar & pantry. Living Rm/
Dining opens to an inviting outdoor seating area w/overhead 
heat & grassy yard. Upstairs features luscious master suite, 
recessed ceiling,quaint balcony, walk-in closet, Strøn tub, 
steam shower, his/her vanities 2 additional upstairs bedrm 
suites.4th Bdrm/office downstairs.

stove, fridg, micro, DW, washer/dryer

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



Driving DirectionsMap LayersParcels Feature
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 Features Now Available on The MLS™
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14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#18-318852

ROMANTIC  SPANISH ESTATE

PACIFIC UNION
John Hathorn 310.924.4014

4+4
242 24TH ST

$4,495,000 2sty-SPANISH

Originally built in 1928 this updated Spanish style home is 
filled with original details including archways, custom tile 
& wrought iron. 3 bdrms up including a lovely master suite. 
Office/4th bdrm down. Backyard oasis surrounded by lush, 
mature landscaping. A large entertaining patio overlooks 
the sunny pool & spa. The garage has been converted with 
a guest room & bath above. Franklin School District. If you 
value privacy & tranquility this special home, full of emotion 
& character, is for you!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

SHANGRI-LA IN SUNSET PARK!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Alison Betts 323-309-3976

3+2
2306 25TH ST

$2,150,000 OTHER

Come across the threshold of this magical oasis of privacy 
and isolation from the outside world. Indoor/outdoor living w/
pergola covered courtyard, deck, & dining. Stunning kitchen, 
gorgeous HW floors, immaculate baths, custom cabinetry, 
and an abundance of natural light and flow throughout. 
French doors lead you from the master into the private 
retreat and outdoor sanctuary.   Treat yourself to a tour of 
this special home.

230625thStreet.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-311806

REMODELLED SPANISH--PRICE 
CHANGE

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Connor Scott Price 310-873-4113

4+4
322 20TH ST

$4,395,000 2sty-SPANISH

No sign on Property . A beautiful ,remodeled & updated 4 
bdrm home -- with  all  the warmth and ambience of a classic  
Spanish style home. 
Situated in a fabulous setting near Georgina Ave on one of 
the best streets N of Montana.  The Pool & deck in yard make 
this the  perfect home for enjoying time at home and  for 
entertaining. Franklin School.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red4549000
11-2

MLS#18-316084

ARCHITECTURAL: MORE COMPELLING 
W/EVERY VISIT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ruth Shari 310-442-1646

3+3
375 MESA RD

$3,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Nestled in a pvt setting, this SM cyn hm on 3 lev. exudes 
other worldly beauty. 1st flr has 1 BR w/BA, kitchen mirroring 
outdr gardens w/a cntr isl, din & famly rm + living rm that 
soars 2 stories.  Mezz: BR w/vaulted ceil.+ newly remod 
BA. Mstr ste has FP & full BA, adj ofc flankd by veranda w/
sitting area. 3rd flr has loft studio connected to a Balinese 
inspired open air gallery. Lots of wood & natural materials, 
this hm captures the light and energy of coastal cyn living. 
Blocks to the sand.

W/D,Dshwshr, Fan,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Other

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-315688

LUXURIOUS MONTANA TOWNHOME

HALTON PARDEE
Nancy Osborne 310.907.6517

3+3
2011 IDAHO AVE

$2,335,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning 3 bed, 2.5 bath open floor plan w/ a sun drenched 
living area that seamlessly flows into the dining area & 
kitchen. The living room has large floor-to-ceiling windows 
& a fireplace, maple wood flooring & soaring ceilings. The 
Boffi-designed kitchen has Caesarstone counter tops & 
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
detailing. French doors from master to back yard. A true gem 
at the beach. Leave your car at home and walk to all that 
Main Street has to offer. The Farmer's Market, stores, cafes 
and restaurants. Let's not forget direct access onto one of 
the world's most famous beaches.

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-317622

SPECTACULAR SPACIOUS PALISADES 
RETREAT

PACIFIC UNION
Richard Stearns 310-850-9284

6+5.5
1420 BIENVENEDA AVE

$5,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Enter into a beautiful rotunda foyer w/ double height ceilings 
and a sweeping stairway. A spacious light chef’s kitchen 
opens up to a great room and backyard, with a nice pool/
spa, waterfall, BBQ area and grassy yard. Large master suite 
upstairs w/ office, patio, oversized bath and huge closet. 
Downstairs is a large formal living room and dining room 
with vaulted ceilings, a great bar area, and a second full size 
family room/media room. 2 full 2-car garages. Ridgeview 
Estates gated community

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 630H3

MLS#18-318348

EXTRAORDINARY DESIGNER VIEW 
HOME

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 310-481-4342

3+3
16625 MARQUEZ TER

$3,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Own Extraordinary. This re-imagined 2012 rebuilt 
contemporary traditional home at the end of a cul-de-sac 
street is designer done and ready to move-in. With high-
end finishes, open flow floor plan, well-proportioned rooms, 
thriving lush gardens and trees, panoramic ocean and 
coastal views, this is a home for the ultimate in relax coastal 
living, intimate gatherings and fine entertaining. Close to 
Marquez Charter Elementary. Realize Palisades coastal living 
at its best imagined.

marquezview.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-307188

CALIFORNIA COASTAL CHIC

SOTHEBY'S
James Respondek 310-255-5411

4+4
18013 SEA REEF DR

$4,195,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Extensively redone California Coastal Chic with a touch of 
glam. Situated in Pacific View Estates enclave on discreet 
cul-de-sac this apx 17,000 sqft property has blue ocean & 
coastline views. Luxurious master wing w/ sumptuous bath, 
Chef’s kitchen invites gatherings. Features include high 
beamed ceilings & skylights, open floor plan, pocket sliders 
opening to views & outdoor entertaining, exquisite finishes 
throughout. Large grassy yard ideal for entertaining, space 
to play & room for a pool.

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

MLS#18-314556

PALISADES VILLAGE - STYLISH 
TOWNHOUSE - FOR LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Michele Hall 310-850-1357

2+3
830 HAVERFORD AVE #2

$7,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Amazing TH w/beau views, completely remod. w/exquisite 
finishes. The main level includ dramatic 2-sty living rm w/
FP, DR, wet bar & Cook's kitchen w/designer cabinets w/
ceasarstone, center-island w/skylight & SS appl. Overlooking 
LR is a loft/den with Fr. doors that open to rooftop patio w/
views. Warm tone wide-plank wood floors in living areas. 
Downstairs w/grand master w/ sitting area &FP, walk-in, 
remodeled bath w/dbl sinks & Fr. drs to pvt. patio. Guest 
bed, ba & laundry.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

CLASSIC CHARACTER WITH MODERN 
UPGRADES IN WINDSOR SQUARE!

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-460-7626

4+2.5
140 S VAN NESS AVE

$2,999,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Move right in! Great center hall plan flow from entry to 
living rm with elegant fireplace and dining rm with beautiful 
original built in sideboard. Sleek, sunny gourmet kitchen 
with breakfast + workspace area! Massive family rm with 
fireplace, bookshelves, and French doors that open to 
romantic outdoor pergola covered patio plus grassy yard! 
Upstairs has 4 bedrooms/ 2 gorgeously remodeled baths. 
Master has private balcony, walk-in closets. Stand up Attic, 
A/C, HPOZ

Refridgerator, Range, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

UBER CHIC CONTEMPORARY IN THE 
MIDDLE OF IT ALL!

CB BH NORTH
Rusty Hamrick 310-993-8536

5+5
848 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$2,795,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Private gated retreat from city life.  This newly expanded 
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
Trevor Levin 3108668738

2+2
321 S SAN VICENTE BLV, UNIT 401

$749,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Conveniently situated near shops, restaurants, Cedar-Sinai 
and the Beverly Center, this 2 bed + 2 bath, 1,284sqft condo 
has it all.  Including, pool, spa, gym, tennis, BBQs, secure 
parking, on-site manager and night time security guard.

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#18-316054

DUPLEX WITH ORIGINAL 
ARCHITECTURAL DETAILS

PUI
Nancy Ross/Laura Barton 310-500-3983

913 S LE DOUX RD
$1,995,000

Impressive duplex w/ original architectural details in highly 
desirable location across the street from La Cienega 
grassy field & conveniently located near schools, shopping, 
restaurants & transportation. Both units offer 3 beds, 2 bas, 
extra lrg living rm w/ big picture window & frplc, formal dining 
rm, kitchen w/ breakfast nook & lrg laundry area w/ W/D. 
Shared bckyrd features fruit trees, entertaining area & two 
2-car garages. Upper unit vacant. Property zoned LAR3 w/ 
endless possibilities.

Co-Listed with The Bienstock Group

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-318594

TROPHY IN MIRACLE MILE- NO RENT 
CONTROL & FULLY VACANT

COMPASS
Bryant \ Reichling 323-395-9084

5253 SAN VICENTE BLVD
$1,899,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Unit #1 is approx 1350sqft, 3bd/3.5ba, all ensuite with lovely 
balcony off master, laundry room and powder. Unit #2 is 
approx 1500sqft, 3bd/3.5ba, all ensuite with laundry closet 
and direct access to large rear yard. Both units have Central 
AC and projected rents of $4250 per month each. Unit #3 is 
approx 810sqf, a separate and remodeled 2 bd, 2 bath with 
private entrance and wrap around balcony overlooking yard 
with projected rent of $3400. All units are newly remodeled 
2017, delivered vacant.

www.5253SanVicente.com

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

MLS#18-302406

BY APPOINTMENT BETWEEN 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Cecille Cohen (213) 810-9949

2+2
321 S SAN VICENTE #1104

$3,995 CONTEMPORARY

Lease this penthouse condo with views in security building. 
Brand new kitchen with ceasar stone counter tops & 
stainless steel appliances. Wood floors, high ceilings with 
recessed lighting. Master bedroom with large dressing area 
& private bath. New bathrooms. Balcony. Nest heating & air. 
Laundry room on each floor. Outdoor area with heated pool, 
paddle tennis court & handball court, BBQ area with tables. 
Across from Beverly Center & minutes from Beverly Hills, 
West Hollywood. Virtually staged.

By Appointment Only, Please call Cecille

Open red4250
11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#18-305650

CALIFORNIA LIVING AT ITS FINEST!

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

3+2
832 N MANSFIELD AVE

$1,999,000 SPANISH

Remarkable indoor-outdoor living in this perfectly designed 
updated home. Stepping inside onto the rich wood floors, 
this home boasts 3 bedroom, 2 baths, 2,225 sq. ft. plus 
pool with pool house. This home will delight with coved high 
ceilings in the living room with wooden beams, the dining 
room with original ceiling molding detail, and the kitchen with 
travertine floors, quartz countertops and Viking appliances.

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-317416

FRONT FACING 1ST FLOOR UNIT WITH 
HUGE PATIO!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Lauren Ravitz 310.820.9301

2+2.5
1410 N CURSON AVE #101

$850,000 CONTEMPORARY

Only 3 units in this 2006 building have these coveted 
outdoor spaces. 2BD/2.5BA. Formal entry & open floor plan. 
Hardwood floors, rich finishes, remodeled kitchen with retro 
turquoise refrigerator, laundry room with storage, formal 
dining area & living rm with fireplace leading out to private 
patio. Master suite with walk-in closet, balcony & spa-like 
bathroom. Building amenities include 2 parking spaces, 
fitness/gym rm, & guest parking. Restaurants & shops on 
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
1bed/1 bath unit w/ private patio is tenant occupied.  The 
owner's chic vacant split level 2 bed/2 bath unit w/ private 
balconies & huge walk-in closets. Large decorative FP, 
modern updates, large laundry room & attached 2-car garage 
all add to the menu of niceties.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridge

Open NEW1-4

MLS#18-308494

SINGLE FAMILY HOME WITH CONDO 
BENEFITS

INSITE PROPERTIES
Nina Rezhets 323-770-4879

2+2
1503 BUTLER AVE

$888,888 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Located in West LA, in trendy Sawtelle, this 2+2, three-story 
property must be seen to be believed! Built in the 1980's, but 
way ahead of its time, this house has a "tiny home" footprint 
& an open concept design - the perfect condo alternative. 
Stylish details throughout including an updated kitchen 
with marble counter tops and stainless steel appliances + a 
three-story skylight & oversized windows. The two upstairs 
floors consist of 1 bedroom each, both en-suite. Buyer to 
confirm all permits.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev12-3

MLS#18-306788

NEWLY BUILT TUSCAN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

7+11
1296 MONTE CIELO DR

$13,870,000

Private 3 story Beverly Hills estate. Apprx. 11,667 sq.ft. 
interior. Gated, circular motor court.  Main House: 
5 BR, 9 BA. Features: 2 story entry, LR with fireplace, formal 
dining rm., kitchen with marble & granite, home theater, wine 
cellar, sauna, elevator, gym and basement. Huge backyard 
with covered patio, grassy yard, pool & spa. Detached 2 
story Guest House with two- 1BR 1BA studios. 4 car garage.  
Apprx. 36,000 sq.ft. lot.

Beverly Hills School District

Open rev1-4

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES
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Gloria Shulman
310.275.3202
Legendary Lending Expertise

NO LOAN IS TOO COMPLEX.  

CenTek
CAPITAL GROUP
Mortgage Bankers & Brokers

9100 WILSHIRE BLVD. #275E, BEVERLY HILLS, 90210  /  GLORIA@CENTEK.com  /  www.CENTEK.com / NMLS 275995

FINANCING FOR  MILLENNIALS
DOWN PAYMENT GIFT OR NON-OCCUPANT 
CO-BORROWER FOR QUALFYING PURPOSES

VERY AGGRESSIVE LOAN TO VALUE 
PROGRAMS  

SELF-EMPLOYED  
1 YEAR TAX RETURNS FOR QUALIFYING 
OR 12 MONTHS BANK STATEMENTS

COMMERCIAL FINANCING
ALL TYPES AND PRICE POINTS INCLUDING SBA 

With creative loan ideas and tools that work,
Gloria and her team will get your deal done.  

We’re experts for self-employed 
borrowers with multiple entities.

We offer a wide range of loan products.

Gloria has over 30 years of success and closed 
more than 1 Billion Dollars in funded loans.

Let us run your “What If ” scenarios.
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A+ RATING FROM BBB  |  TOP 100 LENDERS IN THE NATION (SCOTSMAN GUIDE)  |  RANKED #7 BEST PLACES TO WORK (CHICAGO TRIBUNE) 
 TOP OVERALL VOLUME #62 NATIONALLY (MORTGAGE EXECUTIVE)  |  23 YEARS IN BUSINESS  |  CUTTING EDGE TECHNOLOGY  |  INNOVATIVE MARKETING TEAM  

ACCESSIBLE LEADERSHIP  |  INDUSTRY LEADING COMPENSATION  |  BEST-IN-CLASS LOAN OFFICER SUPPORT

PERL Mortgage, Inc is an Illinois residential mortgage licensee (MB0004358) and equal housing lender. Licensed by the California Department of Business Oversight under the California 
Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #19186, California License # 4130865 - Licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under California Residential Mortgage Lending Act

Our new Santa Monica team has a combination of over 100 years of experience in the 
mortgage industry. We are excited to welcome them as the newest members of our 
PERL Mortgage family.

www.perlmortgage.com 

JONATHAN O’DONNELL
SR. LOAN OFFICER

310.480.6863 

STEVE ECKHOFF
SR. LOAN OFFICER

310.470.8080

ERIC SINGER
SR. LOAN OFFICER

310.721.6105 

DAN MILLSTONE
SR. LOAN OFFICER

310.295.7476

 BUDDY EPSTEIN
SR. LOAN OFFICER 

424.236.7860  

CHRISTIAN CRANDALL
SR. LOAN OFFICER

424.236.7864 X3513
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*By dollar volume in 2015, Scotsman Guide, April 2016. 
©2016 Cohen Financial Group, a division of CS Financial, Inc. All rights reserved. Not all applicants will qualify. CS Financial, Inc. is a real estate broker licensed by the CA Bureau of Real Estate, 
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